Rank

a b~ WODN

Team Division
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Team Division
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

Team Division
High
High
High
High
High
High

School Name

Butte Elementary

Holy Rosary Academy

Point Higgins Elementary

Fronteras Spanish Immersion Charter School
Salcha Elementary School

School Name

Twindly Bridge Charter School

Southeast Island School - Thorne Bay

Holy Rosary Academy

Arctic Village School

Fronteras Spanish Immersion Charter School

School Name

Southeast Island School - Thorne Bay
Twindly Bridge Charter School

East High School

Robert Service High School Team #1
Robert Service High School Team #2
Robert Service High School Team #3

Team Score
2193

1606

1562

1322

976

Team Score
3137
3040
2747
1582
1523

Team Score
3228
3175
3097
3064
2549
1903
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