Rank	Team Division	School Name	Team Score
1	Elementary	Butte Elementary	2193
2	Elementary	Holy Rosary Academy	1606
3	Elementary	Point Higgins Elementary	1562
4	Elementary	Fronteras Spanish Immersion Charter School	1322
5	Elementary	Salcha Elementary School	976

Rank	Team Division	School Name	Team Score
1	Middle	Twindly Bridge Charter School	3137
2	Middle	Southeast Island School - Thorne Bay	3040
3	Middle	Holy Rosary Academy	2747
4	Middle	Arctic Village School	1582
5	Middle	Fronteras Spanish Immersion Charter School	1523

Rank	Team Division	School Name	Team Score
1	High	Southeast Island School - Thorne Bay	3228
2	High	Twindly Bridge Charter School	3175
3	High	East High School	3097
4	High	Robert Service High School Team #1	3064
5	High	Robert Service High School Team #2	2549
6	High	Robert Service High School Team #3	1903